Limietwedstrijd Breda
Breda, 27-10-2024

Programmanr. 23
27-10-2024 - 15:10

Dames, 200m rugslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2
2 Kendra van der Voort

3 Pien Walstra
4 Eva Steggerda

Serie 2 van 2

1 Sophie Verdult

2 Lise Markes

3 Maud Weijmans

4 Irma van der Wulp
5 Anne de Beer

vereniging

Arethusa
De Treffers
SBC2000

De Krabben
SBC2000
Z&PV Nuenen
wvz

ZWK Merlet

inschrijftijd

3:28.72
3:11.69
3:13.72

3:10.16
2:49.83
2:28.54
2:33.54
3:00.48

201100536
201101034
200901506

201002564
201101276
200103830
200401950
200502878

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Sbc2000
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